

City of High Point

Municipal Office Building 211 S. Hamilton Street High Point, NC 27260

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 150208 Version: 1 Name:

Type:Rezoning CaseStatus:AdoptedFile created:6/11/2015In control:City CouncilOn agenda:6/15/2015Final action:6/15/2015

Title: Ordinance MCND, LLC - Zoning Case 15-10

A request by MCND, LLC to rezone an approximate 1.8-acre parcel from the Residential Single Family-9 (RS-9) District to the Light Industrial (LI) District. The site is lying along the north side of Central Avenue, approximately 1,100 feet west of Triangle Lake Road (3401 Central Avenue).

Sponsors: Committee of the Whole

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 6. Zoning Case 15-10 - MCND, LLC, 2. Z15-10

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/15/2015	1	City Council	adopted	Pass

Ordinance MCND, LLC - Zoning Case 15-10

A request by MCND, LLC to rezone an approximate 1.8-acre parcel from the Residential Single Family-9 (RS-9) District to the Light Industrial (LI) District. The site is lying along the north side of Central Avenue, approximately 1,100 feet west of Triangle Lake Road (3401 Central Avenue). [Enter body here.]